
Plural Noun Sort
 Name:

 
When nouns end with “f,” their plural form ends with “-ves.” 
When nouns end with “y” there are two rules to make the 
plural form:
        - If a vowel comes before the Y, add an S.
        - If a consonant comes before the Y, you drop the Y 
          and add an "ies."

 Make the plural forms of the words below. 

 Write the plurals forms in the cloud with the same ending.  
Elf 
Baby
Shelf 
Boy
Fly 
Toy 
Play
Wolf 
Sky
Calf 

 
-ves
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